Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00987/FULL
24 Ham Island, Old Windsor, Windsor, SL4 2JY

First floor rear extension, alterations to front steps and fenestration, following
removal of existing conservatory.

Planning History

Application No.
89/01503/REM

05/02969/FULL

06/01042/FULL
06/02238/FULL

24/00987/FULL

Description Status Opened Closed
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING PER 21.08.1989 30.01.1990
BUNGALOW AND

ERECTION

OF ATWO STOREY 3
BEDROOM DWELLING WITH

INTEGRAL GARAGE

Construction of a side PERM 24.11.2005 16.01.2006
conservatory

Side conservatory PERM 28.04.2006 14.06.2006
Construction of a rear PERM 28.09.2006 30.10.2006
conservatory

First floor rear extension, REC 23.04.2024

alterations to front steps and
fenestration, following removal
of existing conservatory.

Appeals History

Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
Enforcement History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed




