Property History

Application No: 24/00987/FULL

Address: 24 Ham Island, Old Windsor, Windsor, SL4 2JY

Proposal: First floor rear extension, alterations to front steps and fenestration, following

removal of existing conservatory.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
89/01503/REM	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BUNGALOW AND ERECTION OF A TWO STOREY 3 BEDROOM DWELLING WITH INTEGRAL GARAGE	PER	21.08.1989	30.01.1990
05/02969/FULL	Construction of a side conservatory	PERM	24.11.2005	16.01.2006
06/01042/FULL	Side conservatory	PERM	28.04.2006	14.06.2006
06/02238/FULL	Construction of a rear conservatory	PERM	28.09.2006	30.10.2006
24/00987/FULL	First floor rear extension, alterations to front steps and fenestration, following removal of existing conservatory.	REC	23.04.2024	

Appeals History						
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed		
Enforcement History						
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed		